

## FLINT RIVER COUNCIL ADULT RECOGNITION BANQUET MARCH 28, 2024

Honoring our Top Volunteers whose dedication and outstanding service has supported Scouting in 2023. The highlight of the evening is the presentation of the 2023 Silver Beaver Award Honorees.

Honorees include Silver Beavers: Curran Bowen & John Gassett NESA Outstanding Eagle Scout Award: Jay Fralish & Dr. James C. Sams

Alumnus of the Year: Doug Hollberg

You can register online at <u>www.flintrivercouncil.org/CARB</u> or by completing and sending in the registration form with appropriate fees to the Flint River Council Service Center.

Location: Oak Hill Baptist Church 100 Lakeside Drive, Williamson, GA 30292

Gathering 6:30pm/ Dinner & Program 6:45pm

Tickets: \$40/person February 1st—March 22nd LAST DAY TO REGISTER IS MARCH 22 <u>NO WALK-UPS</u>

For questions contact Suzanne Cummings at suzanne.cummings@scouting.org or (470) 481-1059





## **FLINT RIVER COUNCIL ADULT RECOGNITION BANQUET REGISTRATION FORM**

Mail this form along with payment to Flint River Council, 1361 Zebulon Road, Griffin, GA 30224 or Fax form with Credit Card information to (770) 227-9125

Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Email: \_\_\_\_\_ District: \_\_\_\_\_

Number Attending: \$40.00 each (by March 22)

**Attendee Names:** 

(as they should appear on name tags)

## Last Day to Register is March 22-No Walk-Ups

Total Amount Enclosed: \$_					
Method of Payment: Cash	Check*	Visa	MasterCard	Discover	AMEX
Make Check payable to: FRC– *When you provide a check as payment, tronic fund transfer from your account or <u>Credit Card Information</u>	you authorize to process the				make a one-time elec
Name as it appears on card	l:				
Credit Card #:		Exp	:	_ 3-Digit Code:	
Signature for Authorization	n:				

NOTE: By submitting a registration form, you are authorizing the Flint River Council, BSA to take photos or video footage of your Scout and family for promotional purposes ONLY. Photos and video will not be sold or utilized for any use outside of youth and volunteer recruitment by the Flint River Council, Boy Scouts of America.